
Rank 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

R N 
503 
512 
506 
507 
508 
514 
510 
515 
516 
513 
511 

Entrant 
PAROLINI GIULIO 
BAIGUINI MASSIMO 
SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 
ZANI GIANNI 
MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 
GABURRI EDY 
MODENA KART SERVICE 
ALESSANDRINI CHRISTIAN 
CAVINI MARZIO 
BRUNI SERGIO 
GUIOTTO ANDREA 

Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Driver 
PAROLINI GIULIO 
BAIGUINI IVAN 
SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 
ZANI GIANNI 
BENEVENTI LUIGI 
GABURRI EDY 
MARASCI FEDERICO 
ALESSANDRINI CHRISTIAN 
CAVINI MARZIO 
BRUNI LORENZO 
GUIOTTO GIANLUCA 

Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Class 
DD KGP 
DD KGP 
DD KGP 
MJ DD KGP 
DD KGP 
MJ DD KGP 
DD KGP 
MJ DD KGP 
MJ DD KGP 
DD KGP 
DD KGP 

Material 
KOSMIK / IAME 
BIREL ART / IAME 
BIREL ART / IAME 
TONY KART / IAME 
TONY KART / IAME 
RK / IAME 
CRG / IAME 
BIREL ART / IAME 
BIREL ART / IAME 
TONY KART / IAME 
TONY KART / IAME 

Team 
GHERARDI DAVIDE 

SPYR 
MODENA KART SERVICE 
ARROW MOTORSPORT 
TURRIZIANI RACING 
TEN JOB 
MOVEMENT 
TEN JOB 
TEN JOB 

Time 
17:59.460 
18:04.199 
18:07.341 
18:12.138 
18:12.268 
18:13.073 
18:15.746 
18:31.708 
18:33.210 
18:47.185 

48.728 

Laps 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
1 

Diff 

4.739 
7.881 

12.678 
12.808 
13.613 
16.286 
32.248 
33.750 
1 Lap 

24 Laps 

Best T. 
42.682 
42.825 
42.816 
42.959 
43.080 
43.204 
43.014 
43.762 
43.824 
44.252 
47.371 

In 
8 

13 
17 
14 
16 
20 
13 
7 

17 
11 
1 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

P.ty 

+3" 

+3" 

+3" 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
4.739 

Avg. Speed 
86,460 

Best Lap Tm 
42.682 

Best Spd 
87,465 

Best Lap by 
503 - PAROLINI GIULIO 

Printed: 20/03/2016 18:10:07 

Timekeeping Chief:  Alessandro Lenzi 
Race Director:  Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FICr Roma 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - 1st Round Siena 
DIRECT DRIVE KGP 
Final 
Race (25 Laps) started at 17:01:41 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 
20/03/2016 17:00 

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cronofe-208
Testo digitato
n° 507, 510 and 513 +3" by decision of race control


